OT switch-disconnectors
OT 16-3150A switch disconnector supplied with extended shaft and IP 65 pistol type handle
Front operated switch-disconnectors
Rated current In [A] Poles Description Ordering code
16
3
OT16F3 1SYN104811R1001
25 OT25F3 1SYN104857R1001
40 OT40F3 1SYN104902R1001
63 OT63F3 1SYN105332R1001
80 OT80F3 1SYN105798R1001
100 OT100F3 1SYN105004R1001
125 OT125F3 1SYN105033R1001
16
4
OT16F4N2 1SYN104829R1001
25 OT25F4N2 1SYN104886R1001
40 OT40F4N2 1SYN104932R1001
63 OT63F4N2 1SYN105365R1001
80 OT80F4N2 1SYN105413R1001
100 OT100F4N2 1SYN105018R1001
125 OT125F4N2 1SYN105051R1001
160
2
OT160EV02P 1SCA120508R1001
200 OT200E02P 1SCA022751R1400
250 OT250E02P 1SCA022735R2500
315 OT315E02P 1SCA022866R5590
400 OT400E02P 1SCA022741R7210
630 OT630E02P 1SCA022866R5670
800 OT800E02P 1SCA022835R4830
1000 OT1000E02P 1SCA105795R1001
1250 OT1250E02P 1SCA106136R1001
1600 OT1600E02P 1SCA106142R1001
2000 OT2000E02P 1SCA120025R1001
2500 OT2500E02P 1SCA113956R1001
3200 OT3200E02P 1SCA128581R1001
4000 OT4000E02P 1SCA128595R1001
NEW
Note:
# Marked products carry list prices
Contact our nearest sales office
•  For requirement of Motorized isolators
•  For mechanism in between poles
   configuration
•  For switch disconnector with
   direct mounted handle
160
3
OT160EV03P 1SCA120514R1001
200 OT200E03P 1SCA022712R0800
250 OT250E03P 1SCA022710R0100
315 OT315E03P 1SCA022718R8510
400 OT400E03P 1SCA022718R8780
630 OT630E03P 1SCA022718R8940
800 OT800E03P 1SCA022718R9410
1000 OT1000E03P 1SCA022860R5930
1250 OT1250E03P 1SCA022860R6230
1600 OT1600E03P 1SCA022860R6580
2000 OT2000E03P 1SCA108036R1001
2500 OT2500E03P 1SCA104972R1001
3200  OT3200E03P 1SCA128481R1001
4000 OT4000E03P 1SCA12484R1001
160
4
OT160EV04P 1SCA120521R1001
200 OT200E04P 1SCA022713R4930
250 OT250E04P 1SCA022710R0520
315 OT315E04P 1SCA022719R1730
400 OT400E04P 1SCA022719R1810
630 OT630E04P 1SCA022719R2030
800 OT800E04P 1SCA022719R2110
1000 OT1000E04P 1SCA022860R6150
1250 OT1250E04P 1SCA022860R6310
1600 OT1600E04P 1SCA022860R6740
2000 OT2000E04P 1SCA108038R1001
2500 OT2500E04P 1SCA105140R1001
3200  OT3200E04P 1SCA128482R1001
4000 OT4000E04P 1SCA124856R1001
Contact our nearest sales office
•  For Door mounted switch disconnector
•  For different configuration of Shaft and
Handle(selector type)